43 Check out our new and improved website!        www.spgusa.com
CARTS
EXCEPTIONAL ECONOMY
Throughout our extensive product line-up, SPG offers the
lowest cost of ownership to help you drive out costs while
driving up productivity.
ISS Contender™ Utility Carts
• Ideal for receiving, busing and general material handling

• A reinforced tube adds strength under front lip of shelves
• 5’’ x 2’’ polyurethane plate casters
• 1,100 lb-rolling capacity
• Stainless steel caster hardware
• Made in 304 Series stainless steel for rust resistance
Kelmax stainless steel Utility Carts are available in:
37-1 /2”, 38-1/2” and 54-1/2” lengths
19-1/4” and 22-1/2” widths
ISS ContenderTM carts are also available with Contender GreyTM Epoxy finish for humid and moist
environments. Custom handles are also available. Call your SPG representative for details.
Model No.
MUC18302C
2-Shelf Utility Carts
W x L x H Weight
18 x 30 x 39 37
MUC18362C 18 x 36 x 39 40
MUC24362C 24 x 36 x 39 47
(In.)
MUC18303C 18 x 30 x 39 43
MUC18363C 18 x 16 x 39 47
MUC24363C 24 x 36 x 39 60
3-Shelf Utility Carts (In.)
Model No.
(In.) (In.)Shelves
W x L x HNo of